

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

NEWS RELEASE

Bull Realty, Inc. 50 Glenlake Parkway, Suite 600 Atlanta, GA 30328

January 26, 2023



Will Young Announced as Partner at Bull Realty

ATLANTA- Commercial real estate services firm Bull Realty celebrates 25 years in business this month with the announcement of an additional firm partner, Will Young.

Will Young, President of the Retail Group, joined Bull Realty in 2016 having over 17 years of commercial real estate sales and valuation experience. While he is experienced in various types of commercial properties, his primary brokerage focus is in multi-tenant retail investment acquisitions and dispositions throughout the Southeast. In 2022, he successfully closed 17 transactions totaling more than \$67 million in investment sales.

Will is a member of the Atlanta Commercial Board of Realtors (ACBR), a candidate member of the Certified Commercial Investment Member Institute (CCIM), a ACBR Million Dollar Club Member, a member of the Urban Land Institute (ULI) and is a member of the International Council of Shopping Centers (ICSC).

Will joins 10 other existing firm partners, and among other benefits, the Bull Realty's partner plan awards top producing agents the opportunity to share in company profits.

When describing working with Will, CEO Michael Bull said, "It's a pleasure to work alongside such a positive person with high skill levels. Will continues to impress me with his results and client satisfaction. Loyalty is big part of integrity, Will has it all!"



When talking about the past years at Bull Realty, Will stated, "I am very grateful for the opportunity to have learned from such a talented mentor in Michael Bull as well as the many other driven and specialized brokers within the company. I'm also appreciative that our platform has afforded me the privilege to work with and share in the success of many clients who have become close friends over the last six years."

###

About Bull Realty:

Bull Realty, Inc. (www.BullRealty.com) founded in 1998 is a regional commercial real estate brokerage firm licensed in eight southeast states headquartered in Atlanta providing acquisition, disposition, project leasing, site selection and tenant rep services. The firm also produces the nation's leading show on commercial real estate topics, America's Commercial Real Estate Show (www.CREshow.com). The weekly show hosted by Michael Bull, CCIM since 2010, provides market intel, forecasts and strategies for investors and occupants.

For further information, contact: Aubri Franklin Bull Realty, Inc. 404-876-1640 x105 afranklin@bullrealty.com